Dakotas Conference of the United Methodist Church

ABBREVIATED ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2020
October 9 & 10, 2020
Bismarck Legacy UMC, North Dakota

Friday — October 9, 2020

1:00 PM

2:15 PM

3:20 PM

3:45 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

Opening Worship &
Episcopal Address

Plenary
Break
Plenary
Supper Break

Celebration of

Life in Ministry

Saturday — October 10, 2020

8:00 AM Gathering Music &
Prayer

8:15 AM Plenary

9:30 AM Break

10:00 AM Plenary

11:00 AM Closing Worship

Be the Ligh

Live Fopes




	ABBREVIATED ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2020
	Friday – October 9, 2020
	Saturday – October 10, 2020

