## **Dakotas Conference of the United Methodist Church**

## ABBREVIATED ANNUAL CONFERENCE 2020 October 9 & 10, 2020 Bismarck Legacy UMC, North Dakota

<u> Friday – October 9, 2020</u>		<u> Saturday – October 10, 2020</u>	
1:00 PM	Opening Worship &	8:00 AM	Gathering Music &
	Episcopal Address		Prayer
2:15 PM	Plenary	8:15 AM	Plenary
2.20 DM	, Due els	9:30 AM	Break
3:20 PM	Break	10:00 AM	Plenary
3:45 PM	Plenary	11:00 AM	Closing Worship
5:30 PM	Supper Break		
7:00 PM	Celebration of		

Be the Light Live Hope!

Life in Ministry